following before the words “(hereinafter referred..)”:

Install pedestrian walks throughout the green space at the Village Hall Complex, 14700 5. Ravinia Ave.,
Orland Park, IL per the proposal dated August 23, 201 7 at a cost of $5.85/s.f. plus reinforcement and
detectable warnings for a total cost of Forty Two Thousand Thirty-Six and 50/100 ($42,036.50) Dollars

4. All of the other terms, covenants, representations and conditions of said Agreement not deleted or amended
herein shall remain in lull force and effect during the effective term of said Agreement.

5. This Addendum may be executed in two or more counterparts, each of which taken together, shall constitute